FSRM No. 1169—AFFIDAVIT OF MAILING TRUSTEE'S NOTICE OF SALE-	- Oregon Trust Deed Series. COP	YRIGHT 1990 STEVENS-NESS LAW FUELISHING CO., FORTLAND, OR \$1704
NE 10-16-95P03:48 RCVD AS	PEN 04043192/F MAILING TRUSTEE'S NO	Vol. m95 Page 28160 @
STATE OF OREGON, County of KLAMATH I, ANDREW A. PATTERSON At all times hereinafter mentioned I was over the age of eighteen years and not the ber original notice of sale given under the terms of	s and now am a reside neficiary or beneficiary that certain deed desc party described in the at	st duly sworn, depose, and say and certify that: int of the State of Oregon, a competent person is successor in interest named in the attached ribed in said notice. tached notice of sale by mailing a copy thereof
NAME CECILIA B. LAFAURIE		ADDRESS 127 SAN VINCENTE STREET BARRIGADA, CA 96913
OREGON SHORES RECREATIONAL CI	.UB, INC.	2019 MEADOWVIEW DRIVE CHILOQUIN, OREGON 97624
including the Department of Revenue or any of deed if the lien or interest appears of record or person requesting notice, as required by ORS 8 Each of the notices so mailed was certified ANDREW A. PATTERSON copy was contained in a sealed envelope, with a states post office at KLAMATH FALLS person listed above, one such notice was mailed indicated, and another such notice was mailed thereon in the amount sufficient to accomplish and election to sell described in said notice of seals used herein, the singular includes the ration and any other legal or commercial entity. OFFICIAL SEAL DEBRA GUCKINGHAM	the trustee of the botter state agency, have the beneficiary has ac 6.785.* and to be a true copy of the botter, with postage thereon fully proper form to the same. Each of said alle was recorded. plural, trustee include. ANDREW A. ANDREW A.	the original notice of sale by
AFFIDAVIT OF MAILING TRUSTEE'S NOTICE OF SALE RE: Trust Deed from		STATE OF OREGON, County of
Grantor To	(DON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUN- TIES WHERE USED.)	of
Trustee		Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC ATTN: FORECLOSURE DEPARTMENT		NAME TITLE

^{*} More than one form of affidavit may be used when the parties are numerous or when the mailing is done on more than one date.

Publisher's Note: An original notice of the sale, bearing the trustee's actual signature, should be attached to the foregoing affidavit.

A.
(52)
~.,

ON		OTICE OF SALE		28161	
Reference is made to that ce	rtain trust deed made b	у			
Cecilia B. Lafaurie				, as grantor,	to
Aspen Title & Escrow, INC infavor of FN Realty Services	s. INC., a Califor	rnia Cornorati		as trust	ee,
dated April 28	19 88 recorded Sept	tember 29	19.88 in the r	, as benencia nortéage records	ry, of
Klamath Cou					
as fee ANN ANN ANN ANN ANN ANN ANN ANN ANN A	ексупкик No. 92025				
property situated in said county an	a state, to-wit.				
Lot 20, Block 34, Tract No County of Klamath, State Code 118 Map 3507-17BD-TL	of Oregon.	hores Unit #2	First Addition, i	n the	
Both the beneficiary and the by said trust deed and a notice of fault for which the foreclosure is not \$118.01 due for the moninstallments of like amoun	default has been reconnade is grantor's failure ths of November 30	rded pursuant to (to pay when due ,1991 to June	Oregon Revised Statutes the following sums: Mo 3, 1995; and subs	s 86.735(3); the s nthly instal equent	de- lment
provisions of the Note and	-				_
By reason of said default t deed immediately due and payabl charges, thereon from Novem PER CENT PER ANNUM until p terms and provisions of th	le, said sums being the ber 30, 1991 to Ju aid; and all sums	following, to-wit:\$ ne 3, 1995 at expended by t	9,120.00 plus int the rate of NINE he Beneficiary pu	erest and la POINT FIVE(9 rsuant to th	te .5%) ie
WHEREFORE, notice here at the hour of	clock,A M., in accorde & Escrow, INC.	d with the standa at 525 Main S	rd of time established i treet	by ORS 187.110), at
in the City of	cash the interest in the execution by granton interest acquired after the costs and expenses named in ORS 86.753 foreclosure proceeding then due (other than sany other default compile obligation or trust default, by paying all cottee's and attorney's feethe singular includes the reson owing an oblig	te said described a r of the said trust er the execution of of sale, including has the right, at a dismissed and the such portion of the plained of herein a leed, and in addition osts and expenses a se plural, the word ation, the perform	real property which the deed, together with any is said trust deed, to sa reasonable charge by any time prior to five detrust deed reinstated principal as would not that is capable of being on to paying said sums cactually incurred in enfection and the same cannounts provided by grantor" includes any ance of which is secured.	grantor had or y interest which atisfy the forego the trustee. No ays before the co by payment to then be due had cured by tende or tendering the porcing the obligation said ORS 86.753 successor in interest y interest and or said ORS 86.753 successor in interest y interest and or y interest and or y interest and or y interest y in	had the oing stice date the d no cring per- ction
DATED JUNE 5	, 19 95	ASPEN TITLE	& ESCROW, INC		
State of Oregon, County ofK.L.t I, the undersigned, certify the foregoing is a complete and e	that I am the litteries	exolkadak nik nekatk	Trustee Wittexx foxxitte above na of sale.	med trustee and	that
		***************************************	ATOMEXIONSIO Trus	stee	*******
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF	KLAMATH: ss.				
	n de productivo. Na Selek		ah a	16.1	da
Filed for record at request ofAD	Aspen Title & E	o'clock P	the _ M., and duly recorded in	16th M95	da
ofOctoberA.D.,	Mortagaes		age28160		
			Bernetha G. Letsch, C		
FEE 15.00		Ву	outen Mu	lindor.	